

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 400 OF 2012

NATIONAL LEGAL SER.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With office report )

Date: 10/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanyan,Adv.  
  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Sudhesh,Adv.  
  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv  
  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv  
  
Mr. Pragyan Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Sagarika Moitra,Adv.  
  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.  
  
Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia,Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sunil Fernades,Adv.  
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.  
Ms.Astha Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.  
  
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Ms. Vivekta Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
  
Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG  
Mr. Amit Lubhaya,Adv  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
  
Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Mandakini Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Most of the States have already served notice on the Union  
of India.

Counter affidavit be filed within one month.

Post for hearing on 6.2.2013.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|