

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. of 2013 in
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 400 of 2012

NATIONAL LEGAL SER.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Application was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this IA along with the writ petition.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|