

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. No. 4/2014 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No. 400/2012

NATIONAL LEGAL SER.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 15.04.2014
and office report)

Date : 04/03/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Parties

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Vishruti Vijay, Adv.
Ms. Mythili Vijay Kumar Thallam, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Aditya Narayan, Adv.Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Ms. Ambalika Roy, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Ms. Beena Victor, Adv.Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. M. S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed byNIDHI AHUJA
Date: 2016.03.08
17:32:42 IST

Reason:

Mr. Devander Kr. Saini, Adv.
Ms. Monika Gosai, Adv.I.A. No. 4/2014 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No. 400/2012Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Addl.A.G.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.Mr. K. V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kashyap, Adv.Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satya Priya Satyam, Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Samson, Adv.
Ms. Tripti Tandon, Adv.
Ms. Amritananda Chakravorty, Adv.
Mr. M. Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Narender Kumar Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let rejoinder be filed within two weeks, as prayed for.
List the matter immediately thereafter.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master